
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1500 (Summer 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

0913593138375344302631121499881363FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

0273777710058141416198961488991480Male

0365121702389567584646120829718872843Total

Percentage 100.0% 66.4% 10.4% 7.3% 16.2% 29.8% 2.6% 33.6% 8.4% 6.0% 18.0% 1.3% 0.0%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 19 2 0 0 0 2 0 17 2 0 15 0 0

Male 19 1 0 0 0 1 0 18 1 1 16 0 0

Total 38 3 0 0 0 3 0 35 3 1 31 0 0

Art and Design Female 29 29 0 3 8 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 13 12 0 0 1 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 42 41 0 3 9 29 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 78 3 0 0 0 3 0 75 0 0 74 1 0

Male 324 1 0 0 1 0 0 323 0 1 320 2 0

Total 402 4 0 0 1 3 0 398 0 1 394 3 0

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage of Grand Total 

Female

Male

Total

3881

3129

7010

100.0%

2914

2071

4985

71.1%

228

221

449

6.4%

355

261

616

8.9%

755

464

1315 261

939 186

1219 2254 447

17.4% 32.1% 6.3%

967

1058

2025

28.9%

390

307

697

10.0%

93 475

77

170

2.4%

647

1122

16.0%

9

27

36

0.5%

0

0

0

0.0%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

1502

1107

1059

736

38

46

129

103

286

171

446

303

160

113

443

371

227

189

0

0

216

182

0

0

0

0

Total 2609 1795 84 232 457 749 273 814 416 0 398 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

1016

542

867

436

41

27

114

62

206

95

439

220

67

32

149

106

25

18

0

0

124

88

0

0

0

0

Total 1558 1303 68 176 301 659 99 255 43 0 212 0 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
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The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Dentistry Female 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 0 2 0

Male 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 4 0

Total 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 4 0 6 0

Dental Hygiene Female 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education Female 118 28 0 0 3 25 0 90 81 9 0 0 0

Male 32 4 0 0 0 4 0 28 23 5 0 0 0

Total 150 32 0 0 3 29 0 118 104 14 0 0 0

Engineering Female 67 54 9 12 16 17 0 13 2 9 1 1 0

Male 178 139 16 13 32 77 1 39 16 10 3 10 0

Total 245 193 25 25 48 94 1 52 18 19 4 11 0

Information Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 2 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 23 23 4 3 5 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 27 25 6 7 6 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Total 50 48 10 10 11 16 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Law Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Male 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0

Total 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0
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Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1500 (Summer 2004)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand Total

Undergraduate

Literature Science & the Arts Female 768 737 127 78 194 307 31 31 3 28 0 0 0

Male 699 669 123 70 147 289 40 30 7 23 0 0 0

Total 1467 1406 250 148 341 596 71 61 10 51 0 0 0

LSA Residential College Female 57 57 9 11 22 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 24 24 3 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 81 81 12 16 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Male 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0

Total 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0

Music Female 31 18 0 4 7 6 1 13 0 1 11 1 0

Male 22 12 0 1 5 6 0 10 0 0 10 0 0

Total 53 30 0 5 12 12 1 23 0 1 21 1 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 7 6 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Male 7 4 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 14 10 0 0 2 8 0 4 3 1 0 0 0

Nursing Female 43 29 0 1 6 21 1 14 4 10 0 0 0

Male 6 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 49 35 0 1 6 27 1 14 4 10 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Total 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
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Undergraduate

Public Health Female 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2 7 34 2 0

Male 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 2 3 27 0 0

Total 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 4 10 61 2 0

Public Policy Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 40 24 0 0 0

Male 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 42 31 0 0 0

Total 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 82 55 0 0 0

Social Work Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
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