			Undergraduate							Graduate						
	Gra									Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Total Ann Arbor,	Female	3881	2914	228	355	755	1315	261	967	390	93	475	9	0		
Dearborn and Flint	Male	3129	2071	221	261	464	939	186	1058	307	77	647	27	0		
	Total	7010	4985	449	616	1219	2254	447	2025	697	170	1122	36	0		
Percentage of Grand Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100.0%	71.1%	6.4%	8.9%	17.4%	32.1%	6.3%	28.9%	10.0%	2.4%	16.0%	0.5%	0.0%		
Total Ann Arbor	Female	1363	988	149	112	263	430	34	375	138	93	135	9	0		
	Male	1480	899	148	96	198	416	41	581	100	77	377	27	0		
	Total	2843	1887	297	208	461	846	75	956	238	170	512	36	0		
Percentage		100.0%	66.4%	10.4%	7.3%	16.2%	29.8%	2.6%	33.6%	8.4%	6.0%	18.0%	1.3	% 0.0%		
University of Michigan -	Female	1502	1059	38	129	286	446	160	443	227	0	216	0	0		
Dearborn	Male	1107	736	46	103	171	303	113	371	189	0	182	0	0		
	Total	2609	1795	84	232	457	749	273	814	416	0	398	0	0		
University of Michigan -	Female	1016	867	41	114	206	439	67	149	25	0	124	0	0		
Flint	Male	542	436	27	62	95	220	32	106	18	0	88	0	0		
	Total	1558	1303	68	176	301	659	99	255	43	0	212	0	0		
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	19	2	0	0	0	2	0	17	2	0	15	0	0		
	Male	19	1	0	0	0	1	0	18	1	1	16	0	0		
	Total	38	3	0	0	0	3	0	35	3	1	31	0	0		
Art and Design	Female	29	29	0	3	8	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	13	12	0	0	1	11	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
	Total	42	41	0	3	9	29	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
Business Administration	Female	78	3	0	0	0	3	0	75	0	0	74	1	0		
	Male	324	1	0	0	1	0	0	323	0	1	320	2	0		
	Total	402	4	0	0	1	3	0	398	0	1	394	3	0		

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		n Non-Rackham				
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Dentistry	Female	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	3	0	2	0		
	Male	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	1	0	4	0		
	Total	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	4	0	6	0		
Dental Hygiene	Female	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	2	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Education	Female	118	28	0	0	3	25	0	90	81	9	0	0	0		
	Male	32	4	0	0	0	4	0	28	23	5	0	0	0		
	Total	150	32	0	0	3	29	0	118	104	14	0	0	0		
Engineering	Female	67	54	9	12	16	17	0	13	2	9	1	1	0		
	Male	178	139	16	13	32	77	1	39	16	10	3	10	0		
	Total	245	193	25	25	48	94	1	52	18	19	4	11	0		
Information	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	0	0		
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Total	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	3	2	0	0	0		
Kinesiology	Female	23	23	4	3	5	10	1	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	27	25	6	7	6	6	0	2	2	0	0	0	0		
	Total	50	48	10	10	11	16	1	2	2	0	0	0	0		
Law	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0		
	Male	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	6	0		
	Total	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	0	7	0		

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	768	737	127	78	194	307	31	31	3	28	0	0	0		
	Male	699	669	123	70	147	289	40	30	7	23	0	0	0		
	Total	1467	1406	250	148	341	596	71	61	10	51	0	0	0		
LSA Residential College	Female	57	57	9	11	22	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	24	24	3	5	4	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	81	81	12	16	26	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Medicine	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0		
	Male	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	5	0		
	Total	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	6	0		
Music	Female	31	18	0	4	7	6	1	13	0	1	11	1	0		
	Male	22	12	0	1	5	6	0	10	0	0	10	0	0		
	Total	53	30	0	5	12	12	1	23	0	1	21	1	0		
Natural Resources&Environment	Female	7	6	0	0	1	5	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Male	7	4	0	0	1	3	0	3	3	0	0	0	0		
	Total	14	10	0	0	2	8	0	4	3	1	0	0	0		
Nursing	Female	43	29	0	1	6	21	1	14	4	10	0	0	0		
	Male	6	6	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	49	35	0	1	6	27	1	14	4	10	0	0	0		
Pharmacy	Female	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Male	2	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		
	Total	3	2	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	1	0	0	0		

			Undergraduate							Graduate				
										Raci	cham	Non-Rackham		
		Grand Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Public Health	Female	45	0	0	0	0	0	0	45	2	7	34	2	0
	Male	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	2	3	27	0	0
	Total	77	0	0	0	0	0	0	77	4	10	61	2	0
Public Policy	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0
	Total	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0
Rackham	Female	64	0	0	0	0	0	0	64	40	24	0	0	0
	Male	73	0	0	0	0	0	0	73	42	31	0	0	0
	Total	137	0	0	0	0	0	0	137	82	55	0	0	0
Social Work	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0